
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ATOMIC ENERGY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2415
ANSWERED ON:11.03.2015
SHORTAGE OF TECHNICAL STAFF
Bharathi Mohan Shri R.K.

Will the Minister of ATOMIC ENERGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether his department is facing shortage of Technical staff at all levels; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the measures taken/proposed to be taken by the Government to address the issue?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES & PENSIONS AND PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE (Dr.
JITENDRA SINGH) :

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.
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